Sarasota YMCA Sharks

Sanctioned by Florida LMSC for USMS Inc., Sanction #: 146-004
Meet Program - Saturday, June 10

Event 1 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 10of2 Finals
2 Olsen, Gladys 80 FMM 5:30.75
3 Moucha, Sue A 48 BLUE 5:11.44
4 Phillipson, Suzanne L 21 SPM 3:15.18
5 Cederlund, Bunny 85 FACT 4:50.00
6 Gordon, Edna B 80 FACT 5:20.00
7 Zint, Gertrud J 89 FMM 6:18.00
Heat 2of2 Finals
1 Dawson, Karleen 49 NTC 3:12.10
2 Dean, Paige 42 SYSM 3:05.00
3 Shute, Jessica D 27 CFM 2:59.68
4 Varlas, Melissa D 33 SYSM 2:42.00
5 Bennett, Ellen K 43 SYSM 2:45.00
6 McDonnell, Peggy H 51 GOLD 3:03.00
7 Brede, Melanie H 32 GSC 3:10.00
8 Hoover, Kelli J 21 SPM 3:14.28
Event 2 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 10f3 Finals
3 Tillotson, Frank H 92 FMM 11:00.00
4 Schofield, Elliott W 84 FACT 6:00.00
5 Atwood, Robert D 86 SPM 6:30.00
Heat 2of3 Finals
1 Williams, Robert M 79 FMM 4:55.00
2 Mraovich, Robert 64 FACT 4:50.20
3 Rotole, Gregory S 52 FACT 4:21.00
4 Dye, Dean 65 SYSM 3:40.00
5 Hutinger, Paul 82 FMM 4:01.00
6 Ferris, Harold 76 SPM 4:45.00
7 Springer, Allan D 67 SYSM 4:55.00
Heat 3o0f3 Finals
1 Davie, Robert W 54 LBG 3:03.05
2 Schmidt, George L 56 GOLD 2:42.00
3 Claflin, Casey 53 FACT 2:40.00
4 Lockaby, Jay R 36 SYSM 2:23.44
5 Calvert, Mark A 47 FACT 2:35.00
6 Drennen, Mark 50 SYSM 2:40.50
7 Hefner, David S 52 SYSM 2:50.00
8 Parsons, Roger L 59 GOLD 3:20.00
Event 3 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Zint, Gertrud J 89 FMM 3:22.95
2 Wear, Barbara 71 FACT 2:41.06
3 Campbell, Joan K 76 FACT 2:29.32
4 Troy, Jean D 79 FMM 2:25.00
5 Bradley, Marianne E 63 FACT 2:25.03
6 Carroll, Theo 63 SYSM 2:30.00
7 Olsen, Gladys 80 FMM 2:55.00

Heat 2o0f6 Finals
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Heat 2of3 Finals
1 Springer, Eva N 47 SYSM 2:15.00
2 De, Julia 51 SYSM 2:00.00
3 MacNutt, Mary E 33 SYSM 2:00.00
4 Bassetti, Luce 26 FACT 1:40.00
5 Lent, Mary M 42 UNAT 1:45.00
6 Feltom, Linda R 56 FACT 2:00.00
7 Allen, Jean M 66 FMM 2:12.46
8 Malone, Lucey M 56 FACT 2:20.00
Heat 3o0f3 Finals
1 Trainor, Suzette 54 SYSM 1:39.09
2 Atkins, Tillie 42 SYSM 1:38.00
3 Albee, LauraM 37 SPM 1:30.00
4 Day, Nadine K 36 IM 1:20.00
5 Visser, Linda 36 FACT 1:25.00
6 Walker, Deb W 55 FACT 1:35.00
7 Wilson, Meegan J 58 FACT 1:38.00
8 Swoch, Sarah R 21 SPM 1:39.48
Event 4 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
3 Tillotson, Frank H 92 FMM 6:00.00
4 Williams, Robert M 79 FMM 2:56.50
5 Brainin, Abrasha 84 SPM 3:00.00
Heat 2of4 Finals
2 De, Tony 39 SYSM 1:55.00
3 Hollander, Martin W 67 SYSM 1:50.00
4 Isakov, Jerome 32 SCSF 1:45.00
5 Watkins, Matt W 33 FMM 1:47.00
6 Weatherbee, Charles 74 FMM 1:50.51
7 Koenig, Thomas H 75 SPM 2:10.00
Heat 3o0f4 Finals
1 MacDonald, Robert C 78 FACT 1:41.19
2 Plackis, Paul 52 FACT 1:37.00
3 Messineo, Doug 66 FACT 1:36.00
4 Trimble, Gary 64 SYSM 1:29.66
5 Ozier, Joe W 50 SYSM 1:32.00
6 Wallace, William 62 FACT 1:36.59
7 Goldstein, Bradley E 26 SYSM 1:40.00
8 Wakelin, Fred W 64 FACT 1:43.00
Heat 40of4 Finals
1 Bennett, Bob 44 SYSM 1:27.00
2 Walker, Rick B 56 SYSM 1:23.00
3 Grossman, Steve W 45 SYSM 1:22.00
4 Pepe, Marshall 42 SYSM 1:18.00
5 Dawson, Jerry 46 NTC 1:19.00
6 Ruelf, Michael J 53 FACT 1:22.75
7 Vazmina, Rudy J 56 SYSM 1:24.40
8 Donnelly, James M 57 FACT 1:27.00
Event 5 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
3 Hutinger, Margie 66 FMM 5:15.00
4 Moucha, Sue A 48 BLUE 4:48.59
5 Trevison, Ellie 63 FACT 5:00.00

2 Wear, Barbara 71 FACT 4:22.86
3 Carr, Florence E 81 SYSM 4:18.33
4 Coleman, Jeanne L 55 ACTT 4:10.00
5 Bradley, Marianne E 63 FACT 4:12.68
6 Vann, Marianne A 74 FMM 4:22.00
7 Cederlund, Bunny 85 FACT 4:30.00
Heat 30f6 Finals
1 Henderson, Martha J 70 FACT 3:58.43
2 MacNutt, Mary E 33 SYSM 3:52.00
3 Uwah-King, Chinyere 43 SYSM 3:45.00
4 Berman, Alyssa 32 SYSM 3:40.00
5 LaFrance, Danette 46 SYSM 3:40.00
6 Springer, Eva N 47 SYSM 3:47.00
7 De, Julia 51 SYSM 3:55.00
8 Zint, Gertrud J 89 FMM 4:03.49
Heat 40f6 Finals
1 Tullman, Patricia A 69 FMM 3:25.00
2 Tisdell, Katie M 25 SWIM 3:15.00
3 Trainor, Suzette 54 SYSM 3:05.82
4 Phillipson, Suzanne L 21 SPM 3:00.00
5 Douglas, Jennifer N 35 SYSM 3:00.00
6 Ness, Karen R 38 FACT 3:10.00
7 Anastasio, Patience S 27 BMSC 3:20.00
8 Mclntosh, Patricia L 65 FACT 3:30.00
Heat 50f6 Finals
1 Bassetti, Luce 26 FACT 2:58.00
2 Howle, Stacey E 40 SYSM 2:46.00
3 Hoover, Kelli J 21 SPM 2:44.91
4 Swoch, Sarah R 21 SPM 2:40.89
5 Salvetti, Julie 44 SYSM 2:44.00
6 Brede, Melanie H 32 GSC 2:45.00
7 Geiger, Pam 54 SPM 2:55.48
8 Walls, Adrianne D 24 FACT 2:59.00
Heat 60f6 Finals
1 Shute, Jessica D 27 CFM 2:36.29
2 Horrocks, Cindy 29 SCSF 2:35.00
3 Visser, Linda 36 FACT 2:25.00
4 Broad, Pamela A 34 GAJA 2:16.01
5 Day, Nadine K 36 IM 2:20.00
6 Fedako, Cathy A 45 SYSM 2:33.00
7 Sargeant, Pat A 53 FACT 2:36.00
8 Bennett, Ellen K 43 SYSM 2:39.00
Event 6 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Finals
3 Atwood, Robert D 86 SPM 5:55.00
4 Cajka, Paul 49 SYSM 5:44.00
5 Schofield, Elliott W 84 FACT 5:50.00
Heat 20f6 Finals
1 Rey, LuisG 71 FMM 4:10.00
2 Cornell, John E 79 FACT 3:52.20
3 Mraovich, Robert 64 FACT 3:32.32
4 Macfarland, Chris D 54 ACTT 3:28.00
5 Trevison, Rick 64 FACT 3:30.00
6 Randall, Charlie P 78 SYSM 3:45.15
7 Ferris, Harold 76 SPM 4:00.00
8 Williams, Robert M 79 FMM 4:40.00




Sarasota YMCA Sharks

Heat 3 (#6 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Heat 2of2 Finals

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2
2006 Bumpy Jones Classic LCM T-shirt Meet - 6/10/2006 to 6/11/2006
Sanctioned by Florida LMSC for USMS Inc., Sanction #: 146-004

Meet Program - Saturday, June 10

Heat 7of7 Finals

1 Detra, Bill 66 SYSM 3:20.00
2 Lavender, Christopher 34 SYSM 3:19.00
3 Browne, James F 68 FMM 3:07.00
4 Fong, Jonathan C 42 SYSM 3:00.00
5 De, Tony 39 SYSM 3:06.17
6 Bennett, Ted J 47 BMSC 3:18.00
7 Hollander, Martin W 67 SYSM 3:20.00
8 Butler, Steve M 35 SYSM 3:27.09
Heat 40of6 Finals
1 Howle, Gary A 55 SYSM 3:00.00
2 Atkins, Scott 39 SYSM 3:00.00
3 Wallace, William 62 FACT 2:57.68
4 Vasilas, Anthony P 22 SPM 2:52.69
5 Stollmeyer, Michael A 69 FACT 2:56.32
6 Goldstein, Bradley E 26 SYSM 3:00.00
7 Rodenfels, Bill 64 FACT 3:00.00
8 lsakov, Jerome 32 SCSF 3:00.00
Heat 50f6 Finals
1 Butcher, Paul G 38 BMSC 2:49.70
2 Mogal, James R 60 GOLD 2:41.00
3 Zarkis, Gary W 46 FACT 2:30.10
4 Hopkins, Gaylord 65 FMM 2:30.00
5 Davie, Robert W 54 LBG 2:30.05
6 Inman, Grant M 55 MAM 2:38.00
7 Geer, Dren 72 SYSM 2:45.00
8 Watkins, Matt W 33 FMM 2:50.00
Heat 60of6 Finals
1 Schmidt, George L 56 GOLD 2:22.00
2 Walker, Rick B 56 SYSM 2:18.00
3 Erickson, Tim 50 FLAQ 2:13.00
4 Calvert, Mark A 47 FACT 2:12.00
5 Dawson, Jerry 46 NTC 2:12.80
6 Drennen, Mark 50 SYSM 2:15.50
7 Claflin, Casey 53 FACT 2:20.00
8 Grossman, Steve W 45 SYSM 2:25.00
Event 7 Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Troy, Jean D 79 FMM 3:17.00
4 Vetter, Helen L 66 FACT 2:51.00
5 Olsen, Gladys 80 FMM 2:55.00
Heat 20of2 Finals
1 Mclntosh, Patricia L 65 FACT 2:06.00
2 Wilson, Meegan J 58 FACT 1:38.00
3 McDonnell, Peggy H 51 GOLD 1:22.80
4 Albee, Laura M 37 SPM 1:20.00
5 Shute, Jessica D 27 CFM 1:20.59
6 Hoover, Kelli J 21 SPM 1:32.62
7 Tullman, Patricia A 69 FMM 1:55.50
8 Henderson, Martha J 70 FACT 2:13.20
Event 8 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
2 Hutinger, Paul 82 FMM 2:20.00
3 Weatherbee, CharlesE 74 FMM 1:53.28
4 MacDonald, Robert C 78 FACT 1:42.36
5 Browne, James F 68 FMM 1:52.00
6 Messineo, Doug 66 FACT 1:55.00

1 Cornell, Tom 59 SYSM 1:30.00 1 Sargeant, Pat A 53 FACT 31.20
2 Schwartz, Tom 46 SYSM 1:20.00 2 Visser, Linda 36 FACT 31.00
3 Ruelf, Michael J 53 FACT 1:12.00 3 Horrocks, Cindy 29 SCSF 30.30
4 Lockaby, Jay R 36 SYSM 1:02.12 4 Day, Nadine K 36 IM 28.50
5 Drennen, Mark 50 SYSM 1:11.50 5 Atkins, Tillie 42 SYSM 30.08
6 Zarkis, Gary W 46 FACT 1:19.10 6 Hare, Monica 32 SYSM 31.00
7 Butcher, Paul G 38 BMSC 1:23.83 7 Detra, Holly C 22 SYSM 31.02
8 Goldstein, Bradley E 26 SYSM 1:33.00 8 Dawson, Karleen 49 NTC 31.31

Event 9 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Event 10 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time

Heat 1of 7 Finals Heat 1of 7 Finals
3 Carroll, Theo 63 SYSM 1:01.00 3 Tillotson, Frank H 92 FMM 2:00.00
4 Gordon, Edna B 80 FACT 58.00 4 Rey, Luis G 71 FMM 1:00.00
5 Hutinger, Margie 66 FMM 59.00 5 Schofield, Elliott W 84 FACT 1:02.89

Heat 2of 7 Finals Heat 2of 7 Finals
1 Vann, Marianne A 74 FMM 55.00 1 Atwood, Robert D 86 SPM 1:00.00
2 Allen, Jean M 66 FMM 54.16 2 Detra, Bill 66 SYSM 50.00
3 Cederlund, Bunny 85 FACT 54.00 3 Koenig, Thomas H 75 SPM 45.00
4 Durstein, Nancy N 77 FACT 51.00 4 Cornell, John E 79 FACT 42.00
5 Wear, Barbara 71 FACT 53.57 5 Lavender, Christopher 34 SYSM 45.00
6 Coleman, Jeanne L 55 ACTT 54.00 6 Randall, Charlie P 78 SYSM 49.00
7 Trevison, Ellie 63 FACT 55.00 7 Woods, John M 83 UNAT 56.00
8 MacNutt, Mary E 33 SYSM 57.00 Heat 3of 7 Finals

Heat 30of7 Finals 1 lIsakov, Jerome 32 SCSF 40.00
1 Bradley, Marianne E 63 FACT 50.00 2 Butler, Steve M 35 SYSM 38.86
2 Berman, Alyssa 32 SYSM 50.00 3 Macfarland, Chris D 54 ACTT 37.00
3 Troy, Jean D 79 FMM 46.10 4 Hollander, Martin W 67 SYSM 36.00
4 LaFrance, Danette 46 SYSM 43.00 5 Dye, Dean 65 SYSM 36.00
5 Springer, Eva N 47 SYSM 46.00 6 Vasilas, Anthony P 22 SPM 37.37
6 Henderson, Martha J 70 FACT 46.15 7 Ferris, Harold 76 SPM 40.00
7 De, Julia 51 SYSM 50.00 8 Trevison, Rick 64 FACT 40.00
8 Campbell, Joan K 76 FACT 50.43 Heat 4of 7 Finals

Heat 4 of 7 Finals 1 De, Tony 39 SYSM 35.47
1 Anastasio, Patience S 27 BMSC 41.00 2 Fong, Jonathan C 42 SYSM 35.00
2 Howle, Stacey E 40 SYSM 40.00 3 Atkins, Scott 39 SYSM 34.00
3 Lent, Mary M 42 UNAT 40.00 4 Trimble, Gary 64 SYSM 32.58
4 Tullman, Patricia A 69 FMM 40.00 5 Stollmeyer, Michael A 69 FACT 32.85
5 Tisdell, Katie M 25 SWIM 40.00 6 Rodenfels, Bill 64 FACT 34.00
6 Feltom, Linda R 56 FACT 40.00 7 Watkins, Matt W 33 FMM 35.00
7 Carr, Florence E 81 SYSM 40.74 8 Browne, James F 68 FMM 36.00
8 Ness, Karen R 38 FACT 41.50 Heat 50f 7 Finals

Heat 5of7 Finals 1 Geer, Dren 72 SYSM 32.00
1 Wilson, Meegan J 58 FACT 37.00 2 Mclntyre, David R 69 GOLD 31.50
2 Phillipson, Suzanne L 21 SPM 36.84 3 Bennett, Ted J 47 BMSC 31.00
3 Walls, Adrianne D 24 FACT 36.00 4 Butcher, Paul G 38 BMSC 30.56
4 Brede, Melanie H 32 GSC 35.00 5 Vazmina, Rudy J 56 SYSM 30.70
5 Swoch, Sarah R 21 SPM 35.15 6 Mogal, James R 60 GOLD 31.50
6 Geiger, Pam 54 SPM 36.78 7 Wallace, William 62 FACT 31.65
7 Hoover, Kelli J 21 SPM 36.97 8 Bowers, Bert 52 SYSM 32.10
8 Bassetti, Luce 26 FACT 38.00 Heat 60of 7 Finals

Heat 60f7 Finals 1 Pepe, Marshall 42 SYSM 30.00
1 Walker, Deb W 55 FACT 35.00 2 Hefner, David S 52 SYSM 30.00
2 Salvetti, Julie 44 SYSM 34.00 3 Carroll, Timothy J 55 FACT 29.50
3 Dean, Paige 42 SYSM 33.00 4 Grossman, Steve W 45 SYSM 29.00
4 Fedako, Cathy A 45 SYSM 31.50 5 Bokorney, Mark R 42 SYSM 29.00
5 Shute, Jessica D 27 CFM 32.38 6 Ozier, Joe W 50 SYSM 29.90
6 Doyle-Vallery, Deanna 48 SYSM 33.50 7 Walker, Rick B 56 SYSM 30.00
7 Trainor, Suzette 54 SYSM 34.34 8 Davie, Robert W 54 LBG 30.50
8 Albee, Laura M 37 SPM 35.00
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Heat 2of5 Finals

1 Atwood, Robert D 86 SPM 1:25.00
2 Schofield, Elliott W 84 FACT 1:05.44
3 Williams, Robert M 79 FMM 59.00
4 Ferris, Harold 76 SPM 54.00
5 Butler, Steve M 35 SYSM 55.00
6 Koenig, Thomas H 75 SPM 1:00.00
7 Woods, John M 83 UNAT 1:15.00
Heat 30of5 Finals
1 Browne, James F 68 FMM 50.00
2 Rodenfels, Bill 64 FACT 48.00
3 Fong, Jonathan C 42 SYSM 45.00
4 Bennett, Ted J 47 BMSC 42.00
5 Wallace, William 62 FACT 43.17
6 Hutinger, Paul 82 FMM 48.00
7 Hollander, Martin W 67 SYSM 50.00
8 Macfarland, Chris D 54 ACTT 51.00
Heat 4 of5 Finals
1 Parsons, Roger L 59 GOLD 40.00
2 Bokorney, Mark R 42 SYSM 39.00
3 Mclntyre, David R 69 GOLD 37.50
4 Hefner, David S 52 SYSM 36.00
5 Mogal, James R 60 GOLD 36.75
6 Trimble, Gary 64 SYSM 38.99
7 Davie, Robert W 54 LBG 39.50
8 Dye, Dean 65 SYSM 41.00
Heat 50f5 Finals
1 Dawson, Jerry 46 NTC 34.50
2 Donnelly, James M 57 FACT 34.00
3 Claflin, Casey 53 FACT 32.00
4 Lockaby, Jay R 36 SYSM 30.11
5 Ozier, Joe W 50 SYSM 31.90
6 Schmidt, George L 56 GOLD 33.00
7 McCormack, KevinM 54 SYSM 34.20
8 Calvert, Mark A 47 FACT 34.50

Event 15 Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time

--- No entries for this event

Event 16 Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Team

Relay

Seed Time

--- No entries for this event

Event 17 Mixed 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Heat 7 (#10 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 4o0f4 Finals
1 Donnelly, James M 57 FACT 28.00 1 Zarkis, Gary W 46 FACT 2:51.10
2 Claflin, Casey 53 FACT 27.50 2 Drennen, Mark 50 SYSM 2:40.50
3 Schmidt, George L 56 GOLD 27.50 3 Allbritton, Steve O 48 SCSF 2:38.20
4 Allbritton, Steve O 48 SCSF 26.80 4 Bokorney, Mark R 42 SYSM 2:30.00
5 Calvert, Mark A 47 FACT 27.50 5 Erickson, Tim 50 FLAQ 2:35.00
6 Dawson, Jerry 46 NTC 27.50 6 Claflin, Casey 53 FACT 2:40.00
7 McCormack, Kevin M 54 SYSM 27.90 7 Ruelf, Michael J 53 FACT 2:43.27
8 Erickson, Tim 50 FLAQ 28.00 8 Grossman, Steve W 45 SYSM 2:52.00
Event 11 Women 200 LC Meter IM Event 13 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 10f3 Finals Heat 1of5 Finals
2 Olsen, Gladys 80 FMM 6:00.00 3 Carroll, Theo 63 SYSM 1:15.00
3 Moucha, Sue A 48 BLUE 5:14.64 4 Vann, Marianne A 74 FMM 1:12.00
4 Bradley, Marianne E 63 FACT 4:40.04 5 Olsen, Gladys 80 FMM 1:15.00
5 Durstein, Nancy N 77 FACT 4:54.00 Heat 2of5 Finals
6 Carr, Florence E 81 SYSM 5:25.44 1 Moucha, Sue A 48 BLUE 1:11.76
7 Zint, Gertrud J 89 FMM 7:20.26 2 Allen, Jean M 66 FMM 1:06.58
Heat 2 of3 Finals 3 Coleman, Jeanne L 55 ACTT 59.00
1 Henderson, Martha J 70 FACT 4:31.82 4 Bradley, Marianne E 63 FACT 59.00
2 Mclntosh, Patricia L 65 FACT 4:00.00 5 Cederlund, Bunny 85 FACT 59.00
3 Wilson, Meegan J 58 FACT 3:30.00 6 Vetter, Helen L 66 FACT 1:05.00
4 Horrocks, Cindy 29 SCSF 3:00.00 7 Durstein, Nancy N 77 FACT 1:10.00
5 Sargeant, Pat A 53 FACT 3:02.00 Heat 3of5 Finals
6 Walls, Adrianne D 24 FACT 3:30.00 1 Zint, Gertrud J 89 FMM 58.06
7 Troy, Jean D 79 FEMM 4:20.00 2 Wilson, Meegan J 58 FACT 53.00
8 Coleman, Jeanne L 55 ACTT 4:40.00 3 Tullman, Patricia A 69 FMM 51.10
Heat 30of3 Finals 4 Tisdell, Katie M 25 SWIM 50.00
1 McDonnell, Peggy H 51 GOLD 2:55.00 5 Feltom, Linda R 56 FACT 51.00
2 Detra, Holly C 22 SYSM 2:44.63 6 Ness, Karen R 38 FACT 51.50
3 Visser, Linda 36 FACT 2:40.00 7 Carr, Florence E 81 SYSM 56.89
4 Geiger, Pam 54 SPM 2:27.45 8 Henderson, Martha J 70 FACT 58.10
5 Day, Nadine K 36 IM 2:35.00 Heat 40of5 Finals
6 Broad, Pamela A 34 GAJA 2:40.15 1 Brede, Melanie H 32GSC 45.00
7 Atkins, Tillie 42 SYSM 2:48.00 2 Salvetti, Julie 44 SYSM 42.50
8 Bennett, Ellen K 43 SYSM 2:55.00 3 Walker, Deb W 55 FACT 42.00
4 Dawson, Karleen 49 NTC 40.75
Event 12 Men 200 LC Meter IM . 5 Sargeant, Pat A 53 FACT 41.00
Lane Na}me — Age Team  Seed Time 6 Hare, Monica 32 SYSM 42.00
He:i:ltvvli|(|)ia‘r1rns,,F RobertM 79 FMM 5:40.00 7 Hoover, Kelli J 21 SPM 44.57
4 Butler, Steve M 35SYSM  4:25.00 Hegatpg'g;psoi_i‘;f:”“e L 2LSPM 4563
] i
H 5tM2rac;vAichl,:'Rotl)ert 64 FACT 4:39.80 1 Doyle-Vallery, Deanna 48 SYSM 39.00
T Plackis, Paul 52FACT  4:05.00 2 Detra, Holly C 22 SYSM 3834
2 Howle, Gary A 55 SYSM 3:50.00 3 Atkins, T|II|_e 42 SYSM 38.00
3 Bennett, Ted J 47 BMSC 3:49 .00 4 Varlas, M.ellssa D 33 SYSM 34.50
4 Weatherbee, CharlesE 74 FMM 3:36.76 5 Day, Nadine K 36 IM $5.00
5 Messineo, Doug 66 FACT 3:40.00 6 Horrocks, Cindy 29 SCSF 38.00
6 MacDonald, Robert C ~ 78 FACT 34981 | | Dean Paige 42 SYSM 38.60
7 Rotole, Gregory S 52 FACT  4:04.00 8 Fedako, Cathy A 45 SYSM 40.00
Heat 3o0f4 Finals Event 14 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 Cornell, Tom 59 SYSM 3:30.60 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Goldstein, Bradley E 26 SYSM 3:15.00 Heat 10f5 Finals
3 Watkins, Matt W 33 FMM 3:10.00 3 Tillotson, Frank H 92 FMM 1:50.00
4 Donnelly, James M 57 FACT 2:52.00 4 Aldrich, Robert E 57 SPM 1:25.00
5 Inman, Grant M 55 MAM 2:52.00 5 Brainin, Abrasha 84 SPM 1:30.00
6 Fong, Jonathan C 42 SYSM 3:15.00
7 Wallace, William 62 FACT 3:29.74
8 Doffing, Lawrence E 67 UNAT 3:35.00

Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for this event
Event 19 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Finals
1 Bennett, Ellen K W43 SYSM 5:20.00
2 Walker, Rick B M56 SYSM 5:00.00
3 Dawson, Jerry M46 NTC 4:45.00
4 Calvert, Mark A M47 FACT 4:40.00
5 Erickson, Tim M50 FLAQ 4:42.00
6 Drennen, Mark M50 SYSM 4:50.50
7 Visser, Linda W36 FACT 5:10.00
8 Horrocks, Cindy W29 SCSF 5:20.00
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Heat 2 (#19 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

1

Bokorney, Mark R

2 Davie, Robert W

Heat
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Heat
3

4
5

Hopkins, Gaylord
Zarkis, Gary W
Fedako, Cathy A
Shute, Jessica D
Inman, Grant M
Sargeant, Pat A

30f8 Finals
Watkins, Matt W

Cornell, Tom
Brede, Melanie H
Howle, Stacey E
Swoch, Sarah R

Douglas, Jennifer N

Broad, Pamela A
Butcher, Paul G

4 0of 8 Finals
Rodenfels, Bill

Atkins, Scott
Parsons, Roger L
Geiger, Pam
Isakov, Jerome
Trimble, Gary
Browne, James F
Detra, Bill

50f8 Finals
Rotole, Gregory S

Tullman, Patricia A

De, Tony

Stollmeyer, Michael A
Hollander, Martin W

Ness, Karen R
Trevison, Rick
Tisdell, Katie M

6 of 8 Finals
Wear, Barbara

Durstein, Nancy N
Berman, Alyssa
Springer, Eva N

Uwah-King, Chinyere

Campbell, Joan K
Cornell, John E

Mclntosh, Patricia L

70f8 Finals
Lent, Mary M

De, Julia
Mraovich, Robert
Rey, Luis G
Plackis, Paul
Gordon, Edna B
Moucha, Sue A

8 of 8 Finals
Cajka, Paul
Trevison, Ellie
Hutinger, Margie

M42 SYSM
M54 LBG

M65 FMM
M46 FACT
W45 SYSM
W27 CFM

M55 MAM
W53 FACT

M33 FMM
M59 SYSM
W32 GSC
W40 SYSM
W21 SPM
W35 SYSM
W34 GAJA
M38 BMSC

M64 FACT
M39 SYSM
M59 GOLD
W54 SPM

M32 SCSF
M64 SYSM
M68 FMM

M66 SYSM

M52 FACT
W69 FMM
M39 SYSM
M69 FACT
M67 SYSM
W38 FACT
M64 FACT
W25 SWIM

W71 FACT
W77 FACT
W32 SYSM
W47 SYSM
W43 SYSM
W76 FACT
M79 FACT
W65 FACT

W42 UNAT
W51 SYSM
M64 FACT
M71 FMM

M52 FACT
W80 FACT
W48 BLUE

M49 SYSM
W63 FACT
W66 FMM

5:35.00
5:35.00
5:30.00
5:20.10
5:24.00
5:31.00
5:35.00
5:37.00

6:03.00
6:00.00
5:58.00
5:40.00
5:45.96
6:00.00
6:01.14
6:09.50

6:45.00
6:40.00
6:30.00
6:10.67
6:30.00
6:31.11
6:42.00
6:50.00

7:33.00
7:30.00
7:00.00
6:51.20
7:00.00
7:20.00
7:30.00
7:38.07

8:56.15
8:24.00
8:00.00
7:47.00
7:55.00
8:23.72
8:30.00
9:00.00

10:00.00
9:25.00
9:08.29
9:00.00
9:00.00
9:20.00
9:45.79

11:28.00
10:30.00
11:00.00

Meet Program - Saturday, June 10



